




•

SNOWMOBilE TRAILERS -J0648. J0972, J073, J0 14, and J076

+111860

Snowmobile Trailers
JD648 and JD972 (Manufactured 1972)

JD73 (Manufactured 1973)
JON (Manufactured 1974, and 1975)

JOT6 (Manufactured 1976)

EXPLANATION OF SERIAL NUMBER OR YEAR LISTIN G

Sene! number Information is listed oarenneuceuv to show on which naaers each part can be used. These hstmgs are
explained by the fOllowing examples

) The part can be used on all trailers
(()()()()()(). ) The part can be used on all trailers beglnnulg with the serial number hsted
( -000000) The part can be used on eu traders up to and Including serial number listed.
(000000-000000) The part can be used on all trailers between and including the serial numbers listed.

Where XXXX XX's are listed in place of a serial number It indicates a serial number change was made but the exact
serial number had not been established when the catalog went to press .

AN EXPLANATION OF CHANGE INDICATOR LINE

New and revised mformatron IS identified by verncat ures marked on the Iell -hand margin of revised pages These lines
IndICate changes allecting the ordering of parts

EXPLANATION OF PARTS LISTED AS "SERVICE ONLY"

Certam parts In this catalog are listed In the ce scccron column as " Service Only" These paris serve as a replacement
or additional part for service msteac of the part orlQlnally furnished . The sene! numbers shown list the trailers on which the
"Service Only" part may be used

EXPLANATION OF WHOLE GOOOS LISTINGS

Throughout this parts catalog, whole goods items are listed In bold face type. Make separate orders for these whole
goods Items. Do not indude them on replacement part orders

SI (INTERNATIONAL SYSTEM) UNITS OF MEASURE

MetrIC equivalents have been Included. where applicable. throughout Ihis parts catalog,

(Soectcaucns and deSign subject 10 change wnbcut rouce.)

PC· 1364·COCT·75) LITHO IN U.S.A



,

AXLE
BALL, HITCH
BAR. HOL().OOWN
BEARING, WHEEL
BULBS. LIGHT •
CHAINS, SAFET Y
COUPLER, HITCH .•••
COVER, WHEEL ..
DECALS
FRAME •
GROMMET. RUBBER
HANDLE. HOlD-DOWN
HANDLE. TRIPPER LOCK ..
HARNESS WIRING .
HOlD-DOWNS
Hue, WHEEL
LENS. CLEARANCE UGHT
LENS. TAILLIGHT ...
UGHT, LICENSE PLATE .• , .
LIGHTS. CLEARANCE .
SEALS, GREASE
SPRING. LEAF
TONG UE
TONGUE CHANNEL
WHEELS
W>NCH

SNOWMOBILE TRAILERS - JD646, J0972, J073, J074 AND J076

ALPHABETICAL INDEX
p,..

4
5
3
4

6
5
5
4

3
3
3
3
5
6
3
4
6
6
6
6
4
4
5
3
4

3

p, ..

J

PC-1364·(OCT·75) liTHO IN U.S.A.



SNOWMOBILE TRAILERS · JD648, JD972, JD73, JD74 AND JD76

FRAME, HOLD,DOWNS, TONGUE CHANNEL AND WINCH

,

J0 648
AN D J 0972_

ONLY

N1901j4

'" PAR r /tIO. SERIAL /YO.

M 66116

2 AM 52601, M 641 13, M 64260
5 HH . 7<
6 11H 224
7 E 18883
e 24H 1255
9 H 80115

10 M 63348
11 JD 5351
12 M 64 116
13 19H 1731
14 M 63440
15 AM 52586
16 JD 5233
17 M 63368
18 M 64111

M 66357
19 M 64110

20 8M 2\035

OESCRIPrlON

SCREW, CROSS RECESSED. WAFFLE HEAD (10 USED J0 73 AND J0 74)
(12 USED J0 7S)

CHANNEL, TONGUE (J073, J074 AND J076)
CHANNEL, TONGUE (J0648 AND J09 72)
BOLT, DR!LLED. 5/ 8" X 1·\1 4"
NUT, SLOnED. S/8'
PIN, cotrsa. 118" X l _lI4'
BOLT, DRILLED, 5 /8 " X I<U 8" (JD648 AND J097 2)
WASHER, FLAT, 11/ 18" X 1·1/4" X 0.060" (J0648 AND J09 72!
GROMMET, RUBBER (6 USED)
REFLECTOR, RED (2 USED)
DECAL "JOHN DEERE"
BRACKET. LICENSE PLATE
SCREW, CAP, 'l I S' X 1 " (S USED)
NUT. LOCK, 3/8" (6 USED)
BRACKET, SPRING (2 USED)
DECAL, '\-EAPING DEER" (2 USED)
NUT, 1/2 "
BAR, HDLD·DOWN (\ USED JD648) (2 USED JD73, JD74 AND JD972)
BAR, HOLD·DOWN (2 USED J076!
HANDLE. HOLD·DOWN (2 USED JD73, JON. JD76 AND JD972! /1 USED

J(648)
WINCH, WITH 12 FT. (3,858 M) ROPE SUB BM21094 (EXTRA EQUIPMENn

PC·1364·(OCT-75) LITHO IN U.S,A.



• SNOWMOBILE TAAILERS - J0648. JD972. J073, J074 AND J076

AXLE, WHEELS AND SPRINGS

KE' PAR7NO - "" ~

M 64'29 I WHEEL (FOR 18-8 SO X 8. re.s-e 50 X 8 TIRE)
M 64121 I WHEEl (FOR • .ec-e TIRE)

2 M 64117 I CAP. GREASE (.1073. J07<1, J076 AND .10972)
M 64119 I CAP. GREASE (~8)

a llH 210 ( PIN, COTIEA. liS' X 1.1/. -

• AM 52575 ( HUB (WITH TWO RACES) (.1073, J07<1, J076 AND J(972)
AM 52574 ( HUB (WITH TWO RACES) (JD648)

5 ,9H 3 '72 ( SCflEW, CAP, 3/S" X 3-1/ . · (2 USEDj
6 M 64 '09 ( SPACER, STEEL
7 M 64'08 ( BUSHING
6 M 63440 ( NUT. LOCK. aze- (10 USeD)
9 M 64123 ( U·BOLT. (J073. J074. JD76 AND J0972)

M 64122 ( U-BOlT (J0648),. AM 52577 ( SPRING (J073. J074, J076 AND J(912)
AM 52576 I SPRING (J0648)

11 24H ' . 64 I WASHER, FLAT, 13/32" X 31. " X 0 lOS" (8 USED)
12 AM 5259 4 ( AXLE IJ073. J07<1 AND J0 76)

AM 52572 ( AXlE (J0648)
AM 52573 ( AXLE (J09 12) SUS AM525~

" 8M 21019 I WHEEL. SPARE, WITH TIRE (01 80-8) EXTRA EOUIPMENT
8M 21034 I ·XXXX WHEEL.. SPARE. WITH TIRE (18-8 50 X 8) EXTRA EQUIPMENT
8M 21 123 ( XXXX· WHEEL SPARE, WITH TIRE (18.5-8.50 X 8) EXTRA EQUIPMENT

I< 8M 21008 ( COVERS . WHEEL CHROUE (".80-81 EXTRA EQUIPMENT
8M 21039 ( COV£RS, WHEEL CHROME (18-8 50 X 811185 X 850-8)

EXTRA EOUIPMENT
15 M 64107 SEAl. GREASE (JOn. J07.. , J076 AND JOlIn)

M 64'06 SEAL GREASE ~81I. JO .253 RACE. BEARING (J073, JD7". JD76 AND JD972)
JO 8226 RACE. BEARING (JCl648)

17 JO 6933 BEARING. TAPEAEO lJ073. J07". Jore AND JD97Z1
JO .'86 b;oARJNG. TAP'EAED (J0848)I. L 42 70T NUT, l UG (10 USED)

19 I<H 920 NUT. SlOTTEO. r - (JOn JD 7" . J076 AND J(972)
I<H 90 2 NUT. SLOTTED, 3'''· (JD6-48)

'"MI1 86 3

10

/

PC-1364-(OCT.75) LITHO IN U.S A



SNOWMOBILE TRAILERS - JD6A8, J0972. J073. J07 4 AND J076

COUPLER, TONGUE AND HITCH LOCK

,

,
\ 3

~k-34

t!!J?
I

1'19005

jf3~
13 14 /

15

37_e

- --.' 24./
5 ~_~23:.-~

1 ~3-m• . 5-!l I

~
32,/ G \ 25

3\ • 26- .
.. " 1',_29 30

.. ~.!L--283:::-.£oe
5 , _

KE>" PARr NO SERIAL NO O<5CRPOON

1 AM 52581 COUPLER, COMPLETE, , . H 3172 SCREW, CAP, 3 /6" X 3·1/4" (4 USEOl
a M 63 440 NUT, LOCK, 3 /6 " (6 USEDl

• AM 52596 TONGUE, WITH COUPLER (SUB. A"452578)
s 24H 1176 WASHER. FLAT, 13/J2" X 1·\14" X 0.090" (ot user»
6 M ' 0699 NUT. LOCK, Sll6"
7 24H 1224 WASHER. FlAT. 11/ 32" X I" X 0060", M 64259 SPRING {J07J , J074 AND JD761
s M 64257 LEVER. LOCKING (J073, .1074 AND J0 76)

10 19H 1875 SCREW, CAP. 5/1 6" X 1-3/ 4"
11 AM 52600 BRACKET. TONGUE LOCKING (J073, J074 AND J078)
12 M 6" 58 PLATE, CHAIN MOUNTING
ra 19H 24 18 SCREW, CAP, 3/8" X 3-3/ 4" (2 USED)
I' 24H 1864 WASHER, FLAT, 13/ 32" X J /4 " X 0 lOS" (3 USED)
IS AM 52597 CHAIN, SAFETY, TRIPPER (Jo73, Jo 74 AND J016)
16 19H 18 15 SCREW. CAP, 112" X 1· 1/4 " (2 USED)

24H 1789 WASHER. FLAT, 7/32" X 1·114" X 0 l OS"
12H ' 01 WASHER, LOCK. 1/2"

17 AM 52598 PLATE, LOCKING
16 19H '6" SCREW, CAP. S/ 1S" X H /4 "

I'H 611 NUT, JAM, 5/ 16"
19 "H '87 PIN, 3116" X 3 /4- (2 USEOI
20 34H '82 PIN, 3/ 16" X 1"
21 M 45991 TIP, RUBBER (J073. J074 AND J076)

" AM 52599 HANDLE. TRIPPER LOCK
23 M 15100 BOLT, OfULLEO. vr: X 3-11 .."

M 63368 NUT, LOCK, 1/2"

24 I1H '24 PIN, correa lIS" x 1-1/4 "
2S AM 52579 CHAIN, SAFETY, TRIPPER (J0648 AND J09 72)
26 19H 1731 SCREW, CAP, 3 /6 " X I" (3 USED J0648 AND J0 972) (2 USED J073,

J074 AND J0 78)
27 AM 52590 HANDLE, TR!PPER LOCK. WITH PLUNGER (J064S AND J0972)

" M 64118 SPRING. TRIPf'Efl LOCK (JD64S AND J0912),. 2SH 1179 PIN. 3116" X l I S"
30 AM 5259 1 SRACKET, TONGUE LOCKING (J0648 AND J0972 )
31 AM 52S80 PLATE, LOCKING (J0648 ANO J0972)
32 12H ,.,. WASHER. LOCK. 3/8" (2 USED)
33 AM 52583 CHAIN. SAFETY, WITH S-HOOt< (2 user»
34 AM 52582 KIT. COUPLER RELEASE HANDLE
OS 8M 2100" BRACKET, SPARE WHEEL AND TIRE {EXTRA EQUtPMENT)
36 AM 52659 BRACKET, TRIPPER LOCK, COMPLETE
37 H BOll S GROMMENT, RUBBER

' KIT INCLUDES BALL CLAMP, LOCI< NUT, CHANNEL LOCK, SPRINGS, HANDLE, LOCK CHAIN AND cotren PIN,

PC-1364-(OCT-75) LITHO IN U.S.A



• SNOWMOBilE TRAILERS - J0648. J0972, JOn. JD74 AND J076

WIRING HARNESS, CLEARANCE LIGHTS AND TAILLIGHTS

" , PARr NO SERlAt NO DESCRIPTION

1 AM 52588 I HARNESS. WIRING, AM 52S85 I TAILLIGHT (2 useor
3 M 64114 I LENS, TAIlliGHT (2 USED)

• 37H "' I SCREW. THREAD CUTIING. NO 10 X l 1r fe USED)
5 AM 52202 I BULB, TAILLIGHT (2 USED)

• 37H 51 I SCREW, HEX. WASHER HEAD. 1/.- x 112'" 14 USED)
7 AM 52587 I LIGHT, LICENSE Pi..ATE
8 37H 117 , SC REW. THREAD CUTTING. NO \0 X 1-114"
9 AB 2599R , BULB, UGHl . LICENSE PLATE

10 21H 1148 , SCREW. MACHINE, NO. 10 X 3'.- (2 USED)
12H ,.. , WASHER, LOCK. NO. 10 uo USEDI

"H 778 I NUT, NO 10 (10 USED)
11 AM 52607 I LIGHT. CLEARANCE, RED ~ JD73 , J074 AND JOT6) (2 USED)

AM 52606 ) LIGHT, CLEARANCE. AMBER (JOn J074 AND J0 76) (2 USED)
12 AM 32368 I LIGHT, CLEARANCE. RED. (J064 8) AND (J0972) (2 USED)

AM 52584 ) LIGHT, ClEARANCE. AMBER, (J0648) AND (JD972) (2 useor
13 M 641 37 ) LENS, ClEARANCE. REO. (J073, J074 AND J078)

M 6<1136 ) LENS. ClEARANC£ . AMBER. lJ0 73. J[m AND JD761

" M 441 49 ) LENS, ClEARANCE, RED, (JD6A81 AND {JD972J
M 64112 , LENS. ClEARANCe. AMBER (J0648 AND JD972j

15 AM " 28' ) BULB. LIGHT, CLEARN'K:E. (4 USED)
16 21H 1160 , SCR EW, MACHINE, NO 8 X 112" (12 USED)

"H 605 , NUT, NO 8 (12 user»
12H 315 ) WASHER, LOCK, NO.8 (12 useot

" M 64120 , PROTECTOA , LIGHT, CLEARANCE (..1 0648) AND (JDen) (4 USED)
18 21 H 1148 ) SCAEW, MACHINE. NO 10 X 3/4" (8 USED)
19 M 64 115 , NUT, WIRE, PLASTIC (USE AS REOUIRED)
20 AM 52569 , HARNESS, WIRING, TRUNK
21 I WIRE, a GAUGE, 10 FT . (3048 M) (SUB R320071 (CUT AS REOUIREDI

PC- 1364-(OCT-75) LITHO IN U.S.A.



,
I

Ml 186 1

SNOWMOBILE TRAILERS · JD648, JD972, JD73, JD74 AND JD76

TRAILER STAKE BOX KITS

2

7

,

(

'" PART NO SERIAL IVO. OI;SCR/P T!ON

1 BM 21011 KIT, HEADBOARD, SNOWMOBILE (LESS WOOD) (EXTRA EQUIPMEND
2 BM 21010 KIT, STAKE BOX, (LESS WOOD) (EXTRA EOUIPMENT) (JD648, JD972,

JOn AND J0 74)
BM 21118 KIT, STAKE BOX (JD76) (LESS WOOD) (EXTRA EOUIPMEND

I

PC-136·qOCT,75j UTHO IN U.S.A.

/



• SNOWMOBILE TRAILERS - JD64B, JD972, JD73, JD74 AND JD76

NUMERICAL INDEX
Part No, Page Key Part No. Page Key Part No, Page Key

Ae JD 8933 , 17

Ae 2599 R • s
L

AM L 4270 r , ,.
AM 31284 6 15
AM 32368 6 12 M
AM 52202 6 5
AM 52572 , 12 M 15100 5 23
AM 52573 4 12 M 40699 5 s lAM 52574 4 4 M 4414 9 , 14
AM 52575 , 4 M 45991 5 21
AM 52576 4 10 M 63348 3 ' 0
AM 52577 , ' 0 M 63368 3 17
AM 52578 5 , M 63368 5 23
AM 52579 5 25 M 6344 0 3 14
AM 52580 5 31 M 63440 4 •AM 5258 1 5 , M 63440 5 3
AM 52582 5 34 M 64106 4 ' 5
AM 525 83 5 33 M 64107 4 15
AM 52564 s 12 M 64108 4 7
AM 52585 , 2 M 64109 4 e
AM 52566 3 15 M 64 110 3 19
AM 52587 e 7 M 64111 3 18
AM 52588 , , M 64112 s 14
AM 52569 s 20 M 64113 3 3
AM 52590 5 27 M 64114 s 3
AM 52591 5 30 M 64 115 e ,.
AM 52594 4 12 M 64116 3 12
AM 52596 5 4 M 641 17 4 2
AM 52597 5 15 M 64 118 5 28
AM 52598 5 17 M 64119 , 2
AM 52599 5 22 M 641 20 e 17
AM 52600 5 " M 64121 , , ( rAM 52601 3 2 M 64122 , e
AM 52606 e " M 64123 4 s
AM 52607 e " M 64129 , ,
AM 52659 5 36 M 64136 e 13

M 641 37 e 13
M 64257 5 s

eM M 64258 5 12
M 64259 5 •eM 2 1004 5 35 M 64260 3 4

eM 21008 4 14 M 66116 3 ,
eM 210 10 7 2 M 66357 3 "eM 2101 1 7 ,
eM 21019 4 13
eM 21034 4 13 R
eM 21035 3 2<)

BM 21039 , 14 R 32007 e 21
eM 2109 4 3 2<)

eM 21118 7 2
eM 21123 4 13

E •
E 18883 3 7

I
H

H BOl15 3 s
H 8011 5 5 37

JD

JD 5233 3
"JD 5351 3 "JD 818a 4 17

JD 8226 4 16
JD 8253 , 16

"- PC-1364-(OCT-75) LITHO IN U.S,A.


